

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL FOR: Saniary Sewer Condition Monitoring Program Cleaning and Inspection of  
 Collection System Small Assets, Package 2 - Consent Decree Related  
 TIME & DATE: (Date of Award through June 1, 2020)  
 3:00 p.m., August 8, 2019

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		All Points Inspection Services, Inc. 6613 Bramber Lane Austin, TX 78754	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 6601 Universal Ave. Kansas City, MO 64120	Taplin Group, Inc. 5140 West Michigan Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49006	Champion Cleaning Specialist, Inc. 8391 Blue Ash Road Cincinnati, OH 45236
1	206,330 LF Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 154,747.50	1.20 247,596.00	1.84 379,647.20	1.77 365,204.10
2	12,100 LF Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.90 10,890.00	1.30 15,730.00	2.09 25,289.00	1.77 21,417.00
3	14,389 LF Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.95 13,954.55	2.60 38,191.40	2.24 32,903.36	1.77 25,999.53
4	206,330 LF CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.95 196,013.50	1.20 247,596.00	1.41 290,925.30	1.77 365,204.10
5	12,100 LF CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 12,100.00	1.20 14,520.00	1.55 18,755.00	2.27 27,467.00
6	14,689 LF CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 14,689.00	1.20 17,626.80	1.66 24,383.74	2.47 36,281.83
7	60 Hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	45.00 2,700.00	50.00 3,000.00	50.00 3,000.00	55.00 3,300.00
	<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED COST</b>	TOTAL	<b>405,094.55</b>	584,260.20	774,903.60	844,873.56
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days					

**\*LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe  
 Aims Co.  
 All Points Inspection Services  
 Brinker Jones Environmental  
 Champion Cleaning Specialist  
 Cues Inc.  
 Debris Removal Solutions  
 Freese  
 Guerra Underground  
 Hibbardin Shore

HSW Corp.  
 Interra Hydro  
 Pure Tech  
 Quality Pipe Service  
 Ritech  
 Robison Pipe  
 Taplin Group  
 Walsh Group

Demandstar  
 SAWS Website